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H*2470 (Rat #0071, Act #0204 of 1985) Joint Resolution, By R. Schwartz and Sheheen
A Joint Resolution to adopt revised Code volumes 8, 13, and 15 and new volumes 8A, 13A, and 15A of the Code of Laws of
South Carolina, 1976, to the extent of their contents, as the only General Permanent Statutory Law of the State.

02/26/85
02/26/85
03/19/85
03/20/85
03/21/85
03/26/85
04/03/85
04/04/85
04/24/85
04/29/85
04/29/85
04/29/85
05/14/85

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-978

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-978
Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-1441
Read second time HJ-1490

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1548
Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1017
Read second time SJ-1266

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1337

Ratified R 71

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/29/85

Act No. 204
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