

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2470 (Rat #0071, Act #0204 of 1985) Joint Resolution, By R. Schwartz and Sheheen

A Joint Resolution to adopt revised Code volumes 8, 13, and 15 and new volumes 8A, 13A, and 15A of the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, to the extent of their contents, as the only General Permanent Statutory Law of the State.

02/26/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-978
02/26/85	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-978
03/19/85	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-1441
03/20/85	House	Read second time HJ-1490
03/21/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1548
03/26/85	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1017
04/03/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-1266
04/04/85	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1337
04/24/85		Ratified R 71
04/29/85		Signed By Governor
04/29/85		Effective date 04/29/85
04/29/85		Act No. 204
05/14/85		Copies available